Cycle when electing by thirds
2024

Borough County

Parliamentary

PCC

Brenchley

Capel

Hawkhurst

Horsmonden

Lamberhurst

Sandhurst

Cycle when electing whole council
2024

Borough County

Parliamentary

PCC

Brenchley

Capel

Hawkhurst

Horsmonden

Lamberhurst

Sandhurst

2025
Borough

Benenden

2025

Benenden

2027
Borough

Bidborough

Cranbrook & Sissinghurst
Frittenden

Goudhurst

Paddock Wood

Pembury

Rusthall

Southborough
Speldhurst

2027

Bidborough

Cranbrook & Sissinghurst
Frittenden

Goudhurst

Paddock Wood

Pembury

Rusthall

Southborough
Speldhurst



Savings for 2026

Emoluments 55,877.03
Electric (Room Hire) 18.00
Room Hire (Inc Hendley & Ass Hall) 15,024.86
Printing and Stationery 14,749.28
Postage (Poll Cards, Postal Votes) 37,780.00
Hospitality for Count 250.00
Parish Recharge for Benenden - 6,594.72

117,104.45



Savings for 2027

Emoluments

Electric (Room Hire)

Room Hire (Inc Hendley & Ass Hall)
Printing and Stationery

Postage (Poll Cards, Postal Votes)
Hospitality for Count

Parish Recharge for Bidborough
Parish Recharge for Cranbrook & Sissinghurst
Parish Recharge for Frittenden
Parish Recharge for Goudhurst
Parish Recharge for Paddock Wood
Parish Recharge for Pembury
Parish Recharge for Rusthall

Parish Recharge for Southborough
Parish Recharge for Speldhurst

54,062.91
18.00
17,165.00
14,749.28
37,780.00
250.00
1,333.65
4,116.72
1,368.65
4,029.64
5,425.45
2,844.38
2,838.82
6,973.04
2,962.57

92,132.27



