Cycle when electing b	y thirds		
2024	2025	2026	2027
Borough	County	Borough	Borough
Parliamentary			
PCC			
Brenchley		Benenden	Bidborough
Capel			Cranbrook & Sissinghur
Hawkhurst			Frittenden
Horsmonden			Goudhurst
Lamberhurst			Paddock Wood
Sandhurst			Pembury
			Rusthall
			Southborough
			Speldhurst

Cycle when electing w	hole council		
2024	2025	2026	2027
Borough	County		
Parliamentary			
PCC			
Brenchley		Benenden	Bidborough
Capel			Cranbrook & Sissinghurs
Hawkhurst			Frittenden
Horsmonden			Goudhurst
Lamberhurst			Paddock Wood
Sandhurst			Pembury
			Rusthall
			Southborough
			Speldhurst

	55,877.03
	18.00
	15,024.86
	14,749.28
	37,780.00
	250.00
-	6,594.72
	-

117,104.45

Savings for 2027		
Emoluments		54,062.91
Electric (Room Hire)		18.00
Room Hire (Inc Hendley & Ass Hall)		17,165.00
Printing and Stationery		14,749.28
Postage (Poll Cards, Postal Votes)		37,780.00
Hospitality for Count		250.00
Parish Recharge for Bidborough	-	1,333.65
Parish Recharge for Cranbrook & Sissinghurst	-	4,116.72
Parish Recharge for Frittenden	-	1,368.65
Parish Recharge for Goudhurst	-	4,029.64
Parish Recharge for Paddock Wood	-	5,425.45
Parish Recharge for Pembury	-	2,844.38
Parish Recharge for Rusthall	-	2,838.82
Parish Recharge for Southborough	-	6,973.04
Parish Recharge for Speldhurst	-	2,962.57

92,132.27